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Информация о выполнении 
индивидуальных образовательных маршрутов
	№ ДОО
	Кол-во
 педагогов
в ДОО
	Кол-во педагогов,
зарегистрированных
на платформе  Эраскоп

	Кол-во
прикрепленных ИОМ
	Кол-во зачтенных ИОМ в ДОО
	Кол-во
зачтенных
ИОМ
ЦНППМ

	323
	24
	16
	4
	4
	0



